—

36MeD /200324

.-—Tr""-—‘\_/ S TR o e e - ——

Y m@ﬁﬁmm&\m%m\\\m\w --‘""-‘E‘;;\‘\\f.‘fﬁﬁfﬂﬂffs'1"’-'f'“-a;.;.if;';‘?:':‘IEI}H-Z%,f:i:-}'?ﬁ*,’-:':‘,}iifm"f'n‘fmﬁ.lﬁﬁm’ﬂ{ﬂﬁfﬁf}%ﬁ(ﬁ%gm

Y : ; ) At [0 e N R et e
2 : B

NS
1

TR L e
SRLEREENE et s
VS RS e S

]

CWIRSTINDIA

0 FVEHUNDRED
/.~ BUPEES -

SR
%\“\Rb\\'l. .I. .\' L
: '!"\

e

TR .m“:w:;ﬁ.‘s_xfm fEugesy
WY AT 4 AR
T

SR

~ \ . A AN urang i ¢
-\\% s Ggog-’\)'pgd?% § é‘%&@’@l&wzﬁ gﬁ% 5 :
L/op YRR =T oL

S f 2% jeps qm@%’%{?ﬂmyz%@iwﬁéjm |

AGREEMENT FORM o gio 1-78-79
[ ...20,9.260% day ofw?m&ot@? ............. R—
“The

ngineer Rural works Department works Division, Aurangabad (

f
Employér)-of-the"one part, and

[Name & address of Contractor] M/s Rambriksh Singh, Karma Road, Aurangabad (“The

Contractor”) of the other part.
Whereas the Employer is desirous that the Contractor execute Output and
nance of Roads T04 Poiwan more to Seoganj Rafigan] Road (War) Via Poiwan

Road and 5 years maintenance Pkg No. (MR-N/23-24 Aurangabad/01 (Tender ID 124905) , (Bid ID-
541215) (hereinafier called “The Works”) and the Employer has accepted the Bid by the Contractor for
the execution of such Works and the remedying of any defects therein, at a contract price of Rs
6,95,89,053.00 ( Six Crore Ninety Five Lac Eighty Nine Thousand Fifty Three) only

‘ ROAD ¥ Length[km]

performance based Rural Road

contract for the mainte

| T04 Poiwan more to Seoganj Rafiganj Road (War) Via
| Poiwan Road and 5 years maintenance
~ NQW THIS AGREEMENT WITNESSETH and the Parties hereto agree as follows:

14.085

1. In this Agreement, words and expression shall have the same meanings as are respectively
assigned to them in the General condition hereafter referred to, and they shall be deemed to form

¢ and be read and construed as part of this Agreement.




“'" X ST i — =7
S T

o

FIVE HUNDRED ~ ™
-Z“RUPEES= .~ &

-

5 ¥
\1\]_ A =
-5 005C

oslelol=1elels

o 3/ (g O 5 =
WU OSC
AL 7 <3

S

- - - - =3

= o e i R 1 e

SeR iy ]
NN o=

& ':!._gl‘! ) A0

m the payments to be na’ o W%“Mf ag hegdA0d,

y cavenants to pay the Con
orks and the remedying the defects wherein the

me payable under the provisions of the contract at

contract price or suc
he times gnd in the manner

i 0) e contract.
' 4. Thefollowing documents shall be deemed to form and be read and construed as part of this

“"Agreement, Viz:
i) Letter of Acceptance
ii) Contractor’s Bid

iii) Section VI — General Conditions,

iv) Section VII — Particular Conditions

V) Section V — Technical Specifications (General and Supplementary Technical
Specifications)

“dwier

vi)  Appendix A —Drawings
Section IV — Works Schedule

vii)

viii)  Quality Plan for Output and Performance Based Road Contract as per Clause Al4.1 of the
" Technical Specifications
" ix)  Appendices to the Contract

i X Addenda issued during bid period
' xi)  Any other relevant documents listed in the Particular Conditions together with any post
. bid correspondence.
In witness whereof the parties thereto have caused this Agreement to be executed the day and year first

I’

before written.

The Common Seal of ...icemaimsmvamisvone
was here unto affixed in the presence of :
Signed, sealed and delivered by the said ..........coocveiiiiennninnnnnn.
in ‘_-L_lhe presence of’
Binding Signature of Employe 7
,‘ ployer Y a Q/

Bifiding Signature of Contract '

lfl ractor - Executive Engineer

R.W.D. (W) Division

»  M/SRAMBRIKSH SINGH

f. | J %Aurangabad
L sk

| PARTNER

tractor in consideration of the eﬁfé}ti?ftf', L 7@_79 2 i
| other

> gtentioned, the? ,;_ tractor hereby covenants with the Employer to execute i SP RO FATG :
: Edy any defects therein in conformity in all aspects with the rO\;' i o&c_zgms
L = )

géi“ LAl

1

"



Office of the Executive Engineer
RWD Works Division , Aurangabad

—-"."-..--_

¢

|

Agreement No:- 36 MBD/2023-24
Name of Agency:- M/s Rambriksh Singh, Karm Road, Aurangabad

Package No :- MR-N/23-24 Aurangabad/01

Name of road : T04 Poiwa More to Seoganj Rafiganj road (War) via
Poiwa and 5 Years maintenance under Head New MR-
3054
Estimated Cost:-  Part (A) Rs. 63422316.00
| Part (B) Rs 13898803.00
Total Rs 77321120.00
Agreement Value:- Part (A) Rs. 57080084.00
Part (B) Rs12508923.00
Total Rs 69589007.00
Grand Total ...........

I
C/S approved on 10% below in total estimated cost vide C4 RWD,
Aurangabad wide letter no. 4594 Dated-25.08.2023

Time Of Completion:- Nine Month excluding 5 yrs maintenance.

Date of work Start:- S 09. 2023 CLoA TMM‘U

Date of Completion:- 04~ 062024
Earnest Money & Performance Security- B/ 60.96,000>, the Shape

L
Executi\g\ﬁnog;rlleer

RWD Works Division ,
_ 5 /%\1:) Aurangabad
L

\
M/S RAM B S5§NGH _ ¥

P. ~ R

—el AT



